Audi A3 1.8 T FSI SE 5dr | Jun 2007
FULL SERVICE HISTORY, 12 MONTHS MOT

2007 Audi A3 SE TFSI Sportback with 115428 miles.

This ever popular Audi comes fully serviced with 10 stamps & a
full 12 month MOT certificate.

Provided with all its original handbooks & 2 keys along with clear
HPI certificate.

Vehicle Features

3 adjustable rear headrests, 3 point seatbelts on all seats,
ABS/EBD, Active front headrests, Body colour bumpers, Cruise
control, Dampened grab handles, Driver/front passenger airbag,
EDL, Electric front+rear windows, Electric operated/heated door
mirrors, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP with ASR, Front
airbag deactivation, Front centre armrest, Front floor mats, Front
side airbags, Green tinted heat insulating glass, Heated rear
window with time switch + integrated aerial, Height/depth
adjustable steering column, Interior light pack, Isofix child seat
preparation, Light and rain sensor pack - A3, Locking wheel
bolts, Outside temperature gauge, Rear window wash/wipe,
Remote control central locking, Removable luggage cover,
Seatbelt warning light, Service interval indicator, SIDEGUARD
side head airbag system, Space saver spare wheel, Speed
sensitive power steering, Split folding rear seat, Storage pack -
A3, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser
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Gransha Road, Bangor, BT19 7TS

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

07487622584

£1,699

115434

Manual

| (E335 p/a)
Hatchback
Xjz8533

4286mm
1765mm
1423mm
5

370L

28MPG

48.7MPG

38.2MPG

55L

6 SPEED
136MPH
8.2s
158.2BHP
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