Audi A3 1.8 T FSI SE 5dr | Jun 2007 FULL SERVICE HISTORY, 12 MONTHS MOT



2007 Audi A3 SE TFSI Sportback with 115428 miles. This ever popular Audi comes fully serviced with 10 stamps & a full 12 month MOT certificate.

Provided with all its original handbooks & 2 keys along with clear HPI certificate.

Vehicle Features

3 adjustable rear headrests, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, ABS/EBD, Active front headrests, Body colour bumpers, Cruise control, Dampened grab handles, Driver/front passenger airbag, EDL, Electric front+rear windows, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP with ASR, Front airbag deactivation, Front centre armrest, Front floor mats, Front side airbags, Green tinted heat insulating glass, Heated rear window with time switch + integrated aerial, Height/depth adjustable steering column, Interior light pack, Isofix child seat preparation, Light and rain sensor pack - A3, Locking wheel bolts, Outside temperature gauge, Rear window wash/wipe, Remote control central locking, Removable luggage cover, Seatbelt warning light, Service interval indicator, SIDEGUARD side head airbag system, Space saver spare wheel, Speed sensitive power steering, Split folding rear seat, Storage pack -A3, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser

£1,699

Miles:	115434
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1798
CO2 Emission:	176
Tax Band:	l (£335 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Reg:	Xjz8533

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4286mm
Width:	1765mm
Height:	1423mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	370L

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	28MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	48.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	38.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	136MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	8.2s
Engine Power BHP:	158.2BHP
-	

